I ,SA P Wi"OW Hoop 1 I.C (Fine and Performing Arts)

Monday (M)

Time

Tuesday (T)

Wednesday (W)

Thursday (R)

Fall 2024

Friday (F)

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

LING 114 | MATH 101

Eng 113 Tutorial

11:30

12:00

LC Hour

12:30

1:00

LING 114 | MATH 101

Writing Lab

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

ART 141

ENG 113

DRAM 118

ENG 113

DRAM 118

4:30

5:00

5:30

CMPT 140

CMPT 140 Lab

CMPT

CRN Course Name Course Num. DE Start End
83891  Learning Community Hour XTLC 000 M 11:30am 12:20pm
90210  Writing Lab XTLC 001 5 F 11:30am 12:20pm
83892  English 113 ENG 113 95 TR 1:00pm 2:20pm
87645  English 113 Tutorial ENG 113 T95 w 1:30pm 2:20pm
82075 Drama 118 DRAM 118 3 WF 1:00pm 2:20pm
TBD Art 141 ART 141 91 M 1:30pm 4:20pm
90935  Linguistics 114 LING 114 1 TR 10:00am 11:20am
88357  Math 101 MATH 101 1 TR 10:00am 11:20am
85763  Computer Sciences 140 CMPT 140 TR 4:00pm 5:20pm
85776  Comp. Sci. 140 Lab CMPT 140 L11 R 2:30pm 3:50pm
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